
Autumn / Winter Menu 25-26 

 

 
 Please note any meals on this menu will be substituted with alternatives for any child who is vegetarian, vegan or has 

any food allergens. 

 
 
 
 

 
 

W/C  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Week 1 

03/11/2025 
24/11/2025 

15/12/2025 
05/01/2026 
26/01/2026 
16/02/2026 
09/03/2026 

30/03/2026 
20/04/2026 

Choice 1 Pasta 

Twists & 
Tomato 

sauce 

• Homemade 

Dough Balls 
• Salad Selection 

Jacket 

Potatoes 

• Cheese 

• Tuna 

• Beans 

Roast 

Chicken, 
Sage & 

Onion 
Stuffing 
& Gravy 

• Roast 

Potatoes 
• Seasonal 

Vegetables 

Booths 

Beef 
Burger in 

a Bun 

• Paprika 

Wedges 
• Sweetcorn  

• Tomato 
Ketchup 

Golden 

Crumb Fish 
Fingers 

• Oven Baked 

Chips 
• Garden peas 

• Baked beans 

Desserts  

Dessert of the Day, Fresh Fruit or Fruit Yoghurt 
 

            

Week 2 
10/11/2025 

01/12/2025 
22/12/2025 
12/01/2026 

02/02/2026 
23/02/2026 
16/03/2026 
06/04/2026 

 
 

Choice 1 Tomato & 
Mascarpone 

Pasta 

• Homemade 
Herby Bread 

• Salad Selection 

Puff 
Pastry 

Cheese 
Whirl  

• Herby 
Potatoes 

• Garden Peas 

• Baked 
Beans 

Booths 
Pork 

Sauage 
& 
Yorkshire 

Pudding 

• Mashed 
Potatoes 

• Seasonal 

Vegetables  
• Gravy 

Jacket 
Potatoes 

• Cheese 
• Tuna 

• Beans 

Homemade 
Margherita 

Pizza 

• Oven Baked 
Chips 

• Sweetcorn 

 

Desserts  

Dessert of the Day, Fresh Fruit or Fruit Yoghurt 
 

            

Week 3 
17/11/2025 
08/12/2025 
29/12/2025 
19/01/2026 

09/02/2026 
02/03/2026 
23/03/2026 

13/04/2026 

 

Choice 1 Pasta 
Tubes & 
Tomato 
Sauce 

• Homemade 
Dough Balls 

• Salad Selection 

Savoury 
Mince & 
Dumplings 

• Mashed 
Potatoes 

• Green Beans 

• Carrot 
Batons 

Roast 
Chicken, 
Sage & 
Onion 
Stuffing 

& Gravy 

• Roast 
Potatoes 

• Seasonal 

Vegetables 

Vegetarian 
Sausage 
Roll 

• Paprika 
Potatoes 

• Garden Peas 

• Baked Beans 

Choice of 
filled 
Sandwiches
  
 

• Oven Baked 
Chips 

• Vegetable 

Sticks 
• Dips 

Desserts  
Dessert of the Day, Fresh Fruit or Fruit Yoghurt 

 


